Position

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held Employer

Leggett Valley Fire
Protection District

Leggett Valley Fire
Protection District

Leggett Valley Fire
Protection District

Leggett Valley Fire
Protection District

Leggett Valley Fire
Protection District

Department /
Subdivision

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Total Wages

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



